FIRST NAME

CARSON

LUKE

JUSTIN

BRENDEN

KYLER

COLLIN

DAVE

LEVON

KURT

DENNIS

ADAM

TODD

ADAM

JOSH

BRANDON

Results for

006) 8,000 Ib. 2.6 Smooth Bore Diesel (Points).xlsm

LAST NAME

STAUFFER

SAUDER

HORST

FINCK

ZECHMAN

ZECHMAN

ORWAN, JR

VISNOFSKY

WERTMAN

GEMBERLING

PENNELL

YOUNG

FUNK

HIBBS

GLASGOW

CITY

PORT TREVORTON

CANANDAIGUA

EAST EARL

BEAVERTOWN

MILLMONT

MILLMONT

SUNBURY

OLANTA

TURBOTVILLE

LIVERPOOL

BANGOR

BENTON

MILLMONT

MIDDLEBURG

AARONSBURG

STATE

=)

>

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

2008

2006

2003

2014

1994

1995

1999

2012

2001

2004

1999

2008

2001

2000

2000

MAKE

FORD

GMC

GMC

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

MODEL

F-250

SIERRA

RAM

RAM

RAM

F-250

RAM

2500

KING RANCI

RAM

F-250

RAM

2500

2500

SPEED

I
[
=

27.5
28
28.3
27.2
26.9
26
26.5
25.9
25.3
25
25.1
22.6
20

11.7

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

RED

GREEN

BROWN

SIL/IWH

BLACK

BLACK

GREEN

MAROON

GREEN

SILVER

BLACK

SILV/BLK

RED

VEHICLE NAME

MIGHTY MAX

JUST SCRAP IT

MILD 2 WILD

BLAZE

LAST RIDE

OVERBUDGET

MECHANICALLY
UNSTABLE

FEET

342.32

336.49

335.22

334.28

328.87

320.08

320.03

318.71

315.47

312.23

306.58

297.93

286.18

271.08

122.21

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15
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